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Race winners

2 laps 9.0 km 1 portage - Overall

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 632 Emily Harrison
INCC 

C1 W U23 F 1:28:39.4 -

2 laps 9.0 km 1 portage - C1 W U23

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 632 Emily Harrison
INCC 

C1 W U23 F 1:28:39.4 -

3 laps 13.1 km 1 portage - Overall

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 630 Reka Abraham
INCC 

C1 W Open F 1:30:43.2 -

2 631 Chau Nguyen
Fairfield 

C1 W Open F 2:04:14.0 +33:30.8

3 laps 13.1 km 1 portage - C1 W Open

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 630 Reka Abraham
INCC 

C1 W Open F 1:30:43.2 -

2 631 Chau Nguyen
Fairfield 

C1 W Open F 2:04:14.0 +33:30.8

3 laps 13.1 km no portage - Overall

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 307 Michael Wilson
INCC 

K1 M V70+ M 1:23:30.4 -

2 424 Max McKenzie / Henry Baker
Camberwell Grammar 

TK2 M U14 M 1:27:07.6 +3:37.2

3 520 Emma Murray / Sophie Ward
INCC-MLC 

TK2 W U14 F 1:31:50.1 +8:19.7

2019 Victorian Canoe Marathon Champs 1
Saturday, March 30, 2019 10:21 (GMT+11) - Final results

Sport: Paddling
Location: South Geelong, Australia

Start type: Interval wave start
Wave grouping: Custom

Racers: 90
Timed on: iPad

Timed with: Webscorer PRO 3.1
Updated from: File upload

Updated: Sunday, March 31, 2019 21:17 (GMT+11)
Race visibility: Public

Organized by: Paddle Victoria Marathon
Race website: www.vic.paddle.org.au

Race info

Race notes

90 boats, 109 paddlers.

https://www.webscorer.com/race?raceid=174348
http://www.vic.paddle.org.au/
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Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

4 322 Suzanne Lipe
INCC 

K1 W V60-69 F 1:34:39.9 +11:09.5

5 522 Abigail Schneeberger / Alexandra Sterrit
INCC-MLC 

TK2 W U14 F 1:36:02.9 +12:32.5

6 320 Debbie Bennett
INCC 

K1 W V60-69 F 1:36:43.8 +13:13.4

7 321 Jo DAVIS
Bellarine Paddlers 

K1 W V60-69 F 1:37:41.3 +14:10.9

8 421 Flynn Helmer / Liam Guo
Camberwell Grammar 

TK2 M U14 M 1:43:27.2 +19:56.8

9 521 Tayla Rigo / Chloe Campbell
INCC-MLC 

TK2 W U14 F 1:48:04.4 +24:34.0

10 523 Shuana Lu / Sher-Wen Chan
INCC-MLC 

TK2 W U14 F 1:57:53.0 +34:22.6

11 422 Samuel Hindhaugh / Oliver Scotter
Camberwell Grammar 

TK2 M U14 M 1:59:16.9 +35:46.5

12 420 Cameron Yeang / Jack Maitland
Camberwell Grammar 

TK2 M U14 M 2:49:20.2 +1:25:49.8

13 423 George Johnson / Christian Kinsella
Camberwell Grammar 

TK2 M U14 M 2:49:21.1 +1:25:50.7

14 425 Matthew Lau / Nat Navaneeth
Camberwell Grammar 

TK2 M U14 M 2:49:21.9 +1:25:51.5

- 426 Elias Zakkas / Maxim Renieris
Camberwell Grammar 

TK2 M U14 M DNF -

3 laps 13.1 km no portage - K1 M V70+

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 307 Michael Wilson
INCC 

K1 M V70+ M 1:23:30.4 -

3 laps 13.1 km no portage - K1 W V60-69

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 322 Suzanne Lipe
INCC 

K1 W V60-69 F 1:34:39.9 -

2 320 Debbie Bennett
INCC 

K1 W V60-69 F 1:36:43.8 +2:03.9

3 321 Jo DAVIS
Bellarine Paddlers 

K1 W V60-69 F 1:37:41.3 +3:01.4

3 laps 13.1 km no portage - TK2 M U14

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 424 Max McKenzie / Henry Baker
Camberwell Grammar 

TK2 M U14 M 1:27:07.6 -

2 421 Flynn Helmer / Liam Guo
Camberwell Grammar 

TK2 M U14 M 1:43:27.2 +16:19.6

3 422 Samuel Hindhaugh / Oliver Scotter
Camberwell Grammar 

TK2 M U14 M 1:59:16.9 +32:09.3

4 420 Cameron Yeang / Jack Maitland
Camberwell Grammar 

TK2 M U14 M 2:49:20.2 +1:22:12.6

5 423 George Johnson / Christian Kinsella
Camberwell Grammar 

TK2 M U14 M 2:49:21.1 +1:22:13.5

6 425 Matthew Lau / Nat Navaneeth
Camberwell Grammar 

TK2 M U14 M 2:49:21.9 +1:22:14.3

- 426 Elias Zakkas / Maxim Renieris
Camberwell Grammar 

TK2 M U14 M DNF -

3 laps 13.1 km no portage - TK2 W U14
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Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time DifferencePlace Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 520 Emma Murray / Sophie Ward
INCC-MLC 

TK2 W U14 F 1:31:50.1 -

2 522 Abigail Schneeberger / Alexandra Sterrit
INCC-MLC 

TK2 W U14 F 1:36:02.9 +4:12.8

3 521 Tayla Rigo / Chloe Campbell
INCC-MLC 

TK2 W U14 F 1:48:04.4 +16:14.3

4 523 Shuana Lu / Sher-Wen Chan
INCC-MLC 

TK2 W U14 F 1:57:53.0 +26:02.9

4 laps 17.2 km 2 portages - Overall

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 401 Kieran Spanner / Nathan Jones
Barwon Heads 

K2 M U16 M 1:36:33.0 -

2 404 Daniel Watson / Conrad Thornton
Camberwell Grammar 

K2 M U16 M 1:53:25.7 +16:52.7

3 501 Ebony Merlo / Gabby Walker
Bendigo / INCC-MLC 

K2 W U16 F 1:53:38.2 +17:05.2

4 403 Eric Tang / Leo Yang
Camberwell Grammar 

K2 M U16 M 1:56:25.7 +19:52.7

5 504 Grace Garriock / Grace Qiu
INCC-MLC 

K2 W U16 F 2:06:10.2 +29:37.2

6 507 Ella Koch / Anna Pham
INCC-MLC 

K2 W U16 F 2:09:34.5 +33:01.5

4 laps 17.2 km 2 portages - K2 M U16

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 401 Kieran Spanner / Nathan Jones
Barwon Heads 

K2 M U16 M 1:36:33.0 -

2 404 Daniel Watson / Conrad Thornton
Camberwell Grammar 

K2 M U16 M 1:53:25.7 +16:52.7

3 403 Eric Tang / Leo Yang
Camberwell Grammar 

K2 M U16 M 1:56:25.7 +19:52.7

4 laps 17.2 km 2 portages - K2 W U16

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 501 Ebony Merlo / Gabby Walker
Bendigo / INCC-MLC 

K2 W U16 F 1:53:38.2 -

2 504 Grace Garriock / Grace Qiu
INCC-MLC 

K2 W U16 F 2:06:10.2 +12:32.0

3 507 Ella Koch / Anna Pham
INCC-MLC 

K2 W U16 F 2:09:34.5 +15:56.3

4 laps 17.2 km no portage - Overall

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 305 Terry Poole
Bellarine Paddlers 

K1 M V60-69 M 1:42:16.6 -

2 303 Steven Vegh
PLCC 

K1 M V60-69 M 1:43:13.5 +0:56.9

3 302 Peter Prichard
INCC 

K1 M V60-69 M 1:44:16.6 +2:00.0

4 242 Andrea Szkibik
PLCC 

K1 W V55-59 F 1:50:04.9 +7:48.3

5 623 Stephen Routley
Fairfield 

UC1 M V50+ M 1:50:09.8 +7:53.2

6 407 Declan Woolf / Joel Cooray
Camberwell Grammar 

TK2 M U16 M 1:52:06.0 +9:49.4
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Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

7 304 Gary Munro
Essendon 

K1 M V60-69 M 1:54:20.0 +12:03.4

8 622 James Miller
Shepparton 

UC1 M V50+ M 1:55:58.4 +13:41.8

9 240 Nicole Tattersall
INCC 

K1 W V35-44 F 1:56:47.8 +14:31.2

10 620 Tyler Creed
Echuca Moama 

UC1 M U18 M 1:56:51.5 +14:34.9

11 601 Arnie Shanahan
Geelong 

TC1 M U16 M 1:57:34.9 +15:18.3

12 233 Sally Miller
INCC 

K1 W V55-59 F 2:00:23.7 +18:07.1

13 605 Tony Bond
Echuca Moama 

TC1 M V50+ M 2:02:14.8 +19:58.2

14 621 Neil Tattersall
PLCC 

UC1 M V50+ M 2:02:36.8 +20:20.2

15 301 Leonid Levit
Essendon 

K1 M V60-69 M 2:04:12.8 +21:56.2

16 406 Faisal Al-Sabbagh / Jonathan Pettolino
Camberwell Grammar 

TK2 M U16 M 2:10:52.5 +28:35.9

17 308 Darren Smith
Warrnambool 

Para M 2:11:02.9 +28:46.3

18 604 Anthony Payne
Fairfield 

TC1 M V50+ M 2:11:22.6 +29:06.0

19 624 Alex Brunacci
Geelong 

UC1 M V50+ M 2:11:25.9 +29:09.3

20 241 Karen Merlo
Bendigo 

K1 W V45-54 F 2:14:51.3 +32:34.7

21 603 Jack Wilson
Shepparton 

TC1 M Open M 2:16:06.1 +33:49.5

22 606 Gerry Sansico
Essendon 

TC1 M V50+ M 2:17:30.9 +35:14.3

23 607 Julie Keillor
Shepparton 

TC1 W V60+ F 2:38:59.2 +56:42.6

- 306 Rob Russell
INCC 

K1 M V60-69 M DNF -

- 602 Blake Schulz
Geelong 

TC1 M U16 M DNF -

4 laps 17.2 km no portage - K1 M V60-69

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 305 Terry Poole
Bellarine Paddlers 

K1 M V60-69 M 1:42:16.6 -

2 303 Steven Vegh
PLCC 

K1 M V60-69 M 1:43:13.5 +0:56.9

3 302 Peter Prichard
INCC 

K1 M V60-69 M 1:44:16.6 +2:00.0

4 304 Gary Munro
Essendon 

K1 M V60-69 M 1:54:20.0 +12:03.4

5 301 Leonid Levit
Essendon 

K1 M V60-69 M 2:04:12.8 +21:56.2

- 306 Rob Russell
INCC 

K1 M V60-69 M DNF -

4 laps 17.2 km no portage - K1 W V35-44

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 240 Nicole Tattersall
INCC 

K1 W V35-44 F 1:56:47.8 -

4 laps 17.2 km no portage - K1 W V45-54
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Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time DifferencePlace Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 241 Karen Merlo
Bendigo 

K1 W V45-54 F 2:14:51.3 -

4 laps 17.2 km no portage - K1 W V55-59

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 242 Andrea Szkibik
PLCC 

K1 W V55-59 F 1:50:04.9 -

2 233 Sally Miller
INCC 

K1 W V55-59 F 2:00:23.7 +10:18.8

4 laps 17.2 km no portage - Para

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 308 Darren Smith
Warrnambool 

Para M 2:11:02.9 -

4 laps 17.2 km no portage - TC1 M Open

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 603 Jack Wilson
Shepparton 

TC1 M Open M 2:16:06.1 -

4 laps 17.2 km no portage - TC1 M U16

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 601 Arnie Shanahan
Geelong 

TC1 M U16 M 1:57:34.9 -

- 602 Blake Schulz
Geelong 

TC1 M U16 M DNF -

4 laps 17.2 km no portage - TC1 M V50+

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 605 Tony Bond
Echuca Moama 

TC1 M V50+ M 2:02:14.8 -

2 604 Anthony Payne
Fairfield 

TC1 M V50+ M 2:11:22.6 +9:07.8

3 606 Gerry Sansico
Essendon 

TC1 M V50+ M 2:17:30.9 +15:16.1

4 laps 17.2 km no portage - TC1 W V60+

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 607 Julie Keillor
Shepparton 

TC1 W V60+ F 2:38:59.2 -

4 laps 17.2 km no portage - TK2 M U16

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 407 Declan Woolf / Joel Cooray
Camberwell Grammar 

TK2 M U16 M 1:52:06.0 -

2 406 Faisal Al-Sabbagh / Jonathan Pettolino
Camberwell Grammar 

TK2 M U16 M 2:10:52.5 +18:46.5

4 laps 17.2 km no portage - UC1 M U18

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference



3/31/2019 2019 Victorian Canoe Marathon Champs 1 | Resources.ws.RaceResults | Webscorer

https://www.webscorer.com/racealldetails?raceid=174348 6/9

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 620 Tyler Creed
Echuca Moama 

UC1 M U18 M 1:56:51.5 -

4 laps 17.2 km no portage - UC1 M V50+

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 623 Stephen Routley
Fairfield 

UC1 M V50+ M 1:50:09.8 -

2 622 James Miller
Shepparton 

UC1 M V50+ M 1:55:58.4 +5:48.6

3 621 Neil Tattersall
PLCC 

UC1 M V50+ M 2:02:36.8 +12:27.0

4 624 Alex Brunacci
Geelong 

UC1 M V50+ M 2:11:25.9 +21:16.1

5 laps 21.2 km 3 portages - Overall

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 136 Dominic Scarfe
INCC 

K1 M V55-59 M 1:47:28.9 -

2 133 Ben Johnson
Warrnambool 

K1 M V45-54 M 1:47:30.1 +0:01.2

3 135 John Young
INCC 

K1 M V55-59 M 1:53:10.6 +5:41.7

4 134 Tom Kennan
INCC 

K1 M V45-54 M 1:54:28.8 +6:59.9

5 221 Chelsea Beale
SA 

K1 W U18 F 1:59:40.7 +12:11.8

6 131 Matthew Dynon
Footscray 

K1 M V35-44 M 2:01:12.4 +13:43.5

7 132 David Huggett
INCC 

K1 M V35-44 M 2:02:30.9 +15:02.0

8 220 Emily O'Rourke
INCC 

K1 W U18 F 2:03:39.7 +16:10.8

9 138 Chris Alger
PLCC 

K1 M V55-59 M 2:07:37.7 +20:08.8

10 130 Paul Kristian
Footscray 

K1 M V35-44 M 2:09:58.9 +22:30.0

11 137 Eugene Stackpole
PLCC 

K1 M V55-59 M 2:10:07.1 +22:38.2

12 224 Maddie Lamb
Barwon Heads 

K1 W U18 F 2:10:52.6 +23:23.7

13 222 Ellie Johnson
Warrnambool 

K1 W U18 F 2:11:43.6 +24:14.7

14 223 Briely Wight
Geelong 

K1 W U18 F 2:15:50.7 +28:21.8

15 231 Monique Westcott
INCC-MLC 

K1 W U18 F 2:31:35.7 +44:06.8

16 227 Jasmine Kennan
INCC-MLC 

K1 W U18 F 2:37:11.8 +49:42.9

17 229 Sienna Nodin
INCC-MLC 

K1 W U18 F 2:40:45.0 +53:16.1

- 226 Madeleine Heaney
INCC-MLC 

K1 W U18 F DNF -

5 laps 21.2 km 3 portages - K1 M V35-44

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 131 Matthew Dynon
Footscray 

K1 M V35-44 M 2:01:12.4 -

2 132 David Huggett
INCC 

K1 M V35-44 M 2:02:30.9 +1:18.5
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Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

3 130 Paul Kristian
Footscray 

K1 M V35-44 M 2:09:58.9 +8:46.5

5 laps 21.2 km 3 portages - K1 M V45-54

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 133 Ben Johnson
Warrnambool 

K1 M V45-54 M 1:47:30.1 -

2 134 Tom Kennan
INCC 

K1 M V45-54 M 1:54:28.8 +6:58.7

5 laps 21.2 km 3 portages - K1 M V55-59

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 136 Dominic Scarfe
INCC 

K1 M V55-59 M 1:47:28.9 -

2 135 John Young
INCC 

K1 M V55-59 M 1:53:10.6 +5:41.7

3 138 Chris Alger
PLCC 

K1 M V55-59 M 2:07:37.7 +20:08.8

4 137 Eugene Stackpole
PLCC 

K1 M V55-59 M 2:10:07.1 +22:38.2

5 laps 21.2 km 3 portages - K1 W U18

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 221 Chelsea Beale
SA 

K1 W U18 F 1:59:40.7 -

2 220 Emily O'Rourke
INCC 

K1 W U18 F 2:03:39.7 +3:59.0

3 224 Maddie Lamb
Barwon Heads 

K1 W U18 F 2:10:52.6 +11:11.9

4 222 Ellie Johnson
Warrnambool 

K1 W U18 F 2:11:43.6 +12:02.9

5 223 Briely Wight
Geelong 

K1 W U18 F 2:15:50.7 +16:10.0

6 231 Monique Westcott
INCC-MLC 

K1 W U18 F 2:31:35.7 +31:55.0

7 227 Jasmine Kennan
INCC-MLC 

K1 W U18 F 2:37:11.8 +37:31.1

8 229 Sienna Nodin
INCC-MLC 

K1 W U18 F 2:40:45.0 +41:04.3

- 226 Madeleine Heaney
INCC-MLC 

K1 W U18 F DNF -

5+ laps 21.7 km 3 portage - Overall

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 202 Rebecca Mann
Goldfields Paddlers 

K1 W Open F 1:52:00.0 -

2 203 Kate Leverett
Barwon Heads 

K1 W Open F 1:52:27.9 +0:27.9

3 209 Hannah Scott
Coaching Evolution 

K1 W U23 F 1:57:21.7 +5:21.7

4 206 Alana Johnson
Warrnambool 

K1 W U23 F 2:00:19.0 +8:19.0

5 208 Rachel De Kretser
INCC 

K1 W U23 F 2:04:34.1 +12:34.1

6 207 Isabelle Jones
Barwon Heads 

K1 W U23 F 2:16:03.1 +24:03.1
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Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

7 205 Nikki McMillan
Barwon Heads 

K1 W Open F 2:53:46.4 +1:01:46.4

5+ laps 21.7 km 3 portage - K1 W Open

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 202 Rebecca Mann
Goldfields Paddlers 

K1 W Open F 1:52:00.0 -

2 203 Kate Leverett
Barwon Heads 

K1 W Open F 1:52:27.9 +0:27.9

3 205 Nikki McMillan
Barwon Heads 

K1 W Open F 2:53:46.4 +1:01:46.4

5+ laps 21.7 km 3 portage - K1 W U23

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 209 Hannah Scott
Coaching Evolution 

K1 W U23 F 1:57:21.7 -

2 206 Alana Johnson
Warrnambool 

K1 W U23 F 2:00:19.0 +2:57.3

3 208 Rachel De Kretser
INCC 

K1 W U23 F 2:04:34.1 +7:12.4

4 207 Isabelle Jones
Barwon Heads 

K1 W U23 F 2:16:03.1 +18:41.4

6 laps 25.3 km 4 portages - Overall

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time time / km

1 102 Mick Leverett
Barwon Heads 

K1 M Open M 2:01:55.1 4:49.1

2 108 Brendan Clarke
Barwon Heads 

K1 M U23 M 2:01:56.6 4:49.2

3 104 Isaac Johnson
INCC 

K1 M U23 M 2:06:21.9 4:59.7

4 110 Joseph Burton
Mitta Mitta 

K1 M U18 M 2:09:37.2 5:07.4

5 103 Matt Graves
PLCC 

K1 M U23 M 2:12:45.3 5:14.8

6 105 Bryce Newton
Barwon Heads 

K1 M U23 M 2:13:20.6 5:16.2

7 101 Tim Symonds
Fairfield 

K1 M Open M 2:15:20.5 5:21.0

8 111 Leo Lazzarotto
Fairfield 

K1 M U18 M 2:32:50.0 6:02.5

9 112 Charlie Wardrop
Bendigo 

K1 M U18 M 2:36:47.3 6:11.8

10 117 Campbell Rowland
Camberwell Grammar 

K1 M U18 M 3:02:49.2 7:13.6

11 113 Andrew Zeng
Camberwell Grammar 

K1 M U18 M 3:14:26.1 7:41.1

12 114 Cameron Martin
Camberwell Grammar 

K1 M U18 M 3:23:14.4 8:02.0

13 115 Rhys Campbell
Camberwell Grammar 

K1 M U18 M 3:33:34.8 8:26.5

- 106 Hamish Young
INCC 

K1 M U23 M DNF -

- 107 Andrew Holloway
Coaching Evolution 

K1 M U23 M DNF -

- 116 Will Murray
Camberwell Grammar 

K1 M U18 M DNF -

6 laps 25.3 km 4 portages - K1 M Open
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Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 102 Mick Leverett
Barwon Heads 

K1 M Open M 2:01:55.1 -

2 101 Tim Symonds
Fairfield 

K1 M Open M 2:15:20.5 +13:25.4

6 laps 25.3 km 4 portages - K1 M U18

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 110 Joseph Burton
Mitta Mitta 

K1 M U18 M 2:09:37.2 -

2 111 Leo Lazzarotto
Fairfield 

K1 M U18 M 2:32:50.0 +23:12.8

3 112 Charlie Wardrop
Bendigo 

K1 M U18 M 2:36:47.3 +27:10.1

4 117 Campbell Rowland
Camberwell Grammar 

K1 M U18 M 3:02:49.2 +53:12.0

5 113 Andrew Zeng
Camberwell Grammar 

K1 M U18 M 3:14:26.1 +1:04:48.9

6 114 Cameron Martin
Camberwell Grammar 

K1 M U18 M 3:23:14.4 +1:13:37.2

7 115 Rhys Campbell
Camberwell Grammar 

K1 M U18 M 3:33:34.8 +1:23:57.6

- 116 Will Murray
Camberwell Grammar 

K1 M U18 M DNF -

6 laps 25.3 km 4 portages - K1 M U23

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 108 Brendan Clarke
Barwon Heads 

K1 M U23 M 2:01:56.6 -

2 104 Isaac Johnson
INCC 

K1 M U23 M 2:06:21.9 +4:25.3

3 103 Matt Graves
PLCC 

K1 M U23 M 2:12:45.3 +10:48.7

4 105 Bryce Newton
Barwon Heads 

K1 M U23 M 2:13:20.6 +11:24.0

- 106 Hamish Young
INCC 

K1 M U23 M DNF -

- 107 Andrew Holloway
Coaching Evolution 

K1 M U23 M DNF -


